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FL-PAMB22081G-M002 8C & FJKOM3 MPO(8)-MPO(&) 1pcs/pk
TR IES e eF Bk — 25K, LSFRZH
FL-PAMB22121G-M002 12C Z&EFKOM3 MPO(8)-MPO(8) 1pcs/pk
TR PES Tk — 25K, LSFRZH
FL-PACB22081G-M002 08C & HIkOM4 MPO(&)-MPO(&) 1pcs/pk
TR PES Tk — 25K, LSFRZH
FL-PACB22121G-M002 12C & HIk0OM4A MPO(&)-MPO(&) 1pcs/pk
TR PES T ke — 25K, LSFRZH
FL-PASB44081G-M002 8C BEOS2 MPO/APC(&)-MPO/APC(H) 1pcs/pk
FRmERIES e eF ks — 25K, LSFRZH
FL-PASB44121G-M002 12C £E0S2 MPO/APC(&)-MPO/APC(£) 1pcs/pk
T PES e eF ks — 25K, LSFRZH
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Cable Type Polarity Termination End B Jacket Type Length
G AT Gl A keyup tokey down 1 MPO low loss MM—-male 3 OAR 001-XXX
(round cable) ; key up to key up 5 PO low Ioss Mi—female F OFNR +end B pulling eye
i
2 RAType-B 3 MPO/APC SM-male G LSFRZH
4 MPO/APC SM-female H LSFRZH + end B pulling eye
5  MTP low loss MM-male X OFNP
6  MTP low loss MM-female Y  OFNP +end B pulling eye
7  MTP/APC SM-male
8 MTP/APC SM-female
Fiber Type Termination End A Fiber.Count Uit 65 Megsure
M  MaxCap Safe 300 1 MPO low loss MM—-male 081 8C Fiber x 1 F Eeg
BI-OM3 50/125um 2 MPO low loss MM-female 121 12C Fiber x 1 M Meters
C MaxCap Safe 550 3 MPOJAPC SM-male
BImOM4 5071250 4 MPO/APC SM-female
T TeraSafe 9/125um
BI-0S2/G.657AT 5  MTP low loss MM-male
S TeraSafe Plus 9/125um
SBI-0S2 / G.657-A2 6 MTP low loss MM—-female
7 MTP/APC SM-male
8  MTP/APC SM-female
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